

Yashwant Parashram Khobare
V/s.
Sambhaji Shivaji Mali

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 24, 25 IN
Spl. Civil Suit No. 33/2024
(Order dated 20.07.2024)

Filed.

Vita.
Date: 20.07.2024

(I.R.Shaikh)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Vita.