

(Yashwant Parashram Khobare
V/s.
Sambhaji Shivaji Mali-12)

(CNR No.: -MHSN15-000410-2024)

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 36 IN
SPECIAL CIVIL SUIT No.33/2024

Allowed, subject to limitation.

Vita.

Date: 04/10/2025

I/c. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

(Yashwant Parashram Khobare
V/s.
Sambhaji Shivaji Mali-12)

(CNR No.: -MHSN15-000410-2024)

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 37 IN
SPECIAL CIVIL SUIT No.33/2024

Seen.

Vita.

Date: 04/10/2025

I/c. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.

(Yashwant Parashram Khobare
V/s.
Sambhaji Shivaji Mali-12)

(CNR No.:-MHSN15-000410-2024)

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 38 IN
SPECIAL CIVIL SUIT No.33/2024

Seen.

Vita.

Date: 04/10/2025

I/c. Civil Judge Senior Division, Vita.